AM Conservation Group, Inc.
Ron Brown (843) 971-1414

tradeshow@amconservationgroup.com

Antrac Technologies, Inc.
Richard Reiss (407) 247-6366
rreiss@antraconline.com

ConserveTrack LLC
Joseph Miller (831) 426-4397
jmiller@conservetrack.com

Electrolytic Technologies LLC
Sean Laird (305) 655-2755
spl@electrolytictech.com

Ferguson Waterworks
Matt Briggle (305) 898-9373
matt.briggle @ferguson.com

Final Flat Roof
Sean Sanborn (866) 637-7663
finalflatroof@aol.com

Geomaxx Engineered Solutions
Dwyght Spence (561) 901-4000
dwyght.spence@gmail.com

Green Equipment Company
Dan Kemper (817) 589-2704
dankemper@greenequipco.com

Greyter Water Systems, Inc.
Matt Ross (941) 376-8484
mross@eco-smart.com

Hoover Pumping Systems
Megan Welch (954) 933-9066
meganw@hooverpumping.com

Hunter Industries Incorporated
Alan Scott (561) 262-6844
alan.scott@hunterindustries.com

Living Building Challenge/Water Star

Larry Clark (570) 854-1199
larry@sustainflorida.com

Mueller Co.
Alex Torres (954) 235-8450
atorres@muellercompany.com

National Metering Services, Inc.
John Fosko (201) 246-1115
jfosko@nmsnj.com

Paul Blastic & Company
Paul Blastic (407) 497-0587

pblastic@aol.com
Primary Flow Signal, Inc.

Jeff Smith (813) 951-1514
jsmith@primaryflowsignal.com

SEFLUC
Lauren Burack (561) 338-7306

Iburack@myboca.us
Sierra Club

Kay Gates (561) 742-9219
kaygates@bellsouth.net

Stacon Inc.
Judy Cunningham (407) 298-5940
judy_cunningham@stacon.com

The Avanti Company
Eric Corey (863) 453-5336
balbury@avanticompany.com

UgMO Technologies
Dina Billowitch (484) 690-0570
dbillowitch@ugmo.com

Watertronics Pumping Systems
Greg Salisbury (262) 367-5000
greg.salisbury@watertronics.com

Zenner USA
Dan Devane (972) 386-6611
ddevane@zennerusa.com
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American Water Works Association

AWWANFLORIDA

Florida’s Water Professionals




WELCOME!

This year’s Water Conservation Expo is specifically designed to
highlight water conservation strategies for corporations and
institutions. Today’s presentations by water conservation and
sustainability experts are from select sectors with proven on-the-
ground experience. Corporate, institutional and utility
professionals in water related fields will learn how to better
implement conservation programs, improve efficiency and reduce
demands.

This year’s Vendor Fair features innovative products and services
to help reduce your water use. You’ll leave here today with
information on reducing your water footprint by using water
conservation planning, programs, tools and practices.

Thank you for attending the 2015 Water Conservation Expo and
Vendor Fair!

Special thanks to the following organizations for posting the Expo evite on their website:
Alliance for Water Efficiency, American Planning Association Florida Chapter, Florida Green
Building Council, Florida Restaurant Lodging Association, Florida Retail Federation
Sustainability Council, South Florida Manufacturers Association, U.S. Green Building Council
(USGBC) South Florida

Attendee Check-in 8:30 - 9:00

WELCOME 9:00 -9:15
Jim Harmon, Section Leader, Water Supply Implementation Unit, SFWMD
Dean Powell, Bureau Chief, Water Supply Bureau, SFWMD

WHAT IS A WATER FOOTPRINT? 9:15-9:50
Robert Wanvestraut, Senior Water Conservation Analyst, SFWMD
UNIVERSITIES - University of Miami 9:50 -10:25

Teddy Lhoutellier, Sustainability Manager
Break; Vendor Exhibits 10:25-11:00

HEALTHCARE/HOSPITALS — Florida Hospital Association 11:00 -11:30
John Wilgis, Emergency Management Services Director

CORPORATIONS — Walt Disney Parks & Resorts US 11:30 -12:15
Tammy Brister, Director of Environmental Integration

Lunch; Vendor Exhibits 12:15-1:30

SUPERMARKETS/GROCERIES — Publix Super Markets 1:30 - 2:00
Michael Hewett, Director of Environmental and Sustainability Programs

WATER SUPPLY UTILITY — Toho Water Authority 2:00 - 2:30
Rodney Tilley, Water Conservation Coordinator

Break; Vendor Exhibits 2:30 - 3:00

HOSPITALITY — Marriott 3:00-3:30
Rich Lutz, Director of Engineering, Marco Island Resort

WRAP-UP 3:30-4:00
Jim Harmon
Adjourn 4:00



